
Course # Section # Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor Limit

MIN 5113 20 Hermeneutics & Exegesis Vogt 40

Friday, September 12 - Saturday, September 13, 2014

Friday, October 10 - Saturday, October 11, 2014

Friday, November 7 - Saturday, November 8, 2014

Fridays: 4:00pm - 10:00pm

Saturdays: 8:30am - 5:30pm

MIN 5213 20 Christian Spiritual Formation I Ayars 40

Friday, August 22 - Sunday, August 24, 2014

Friday - Saturday: 9:00am - 7:00pm

Sunday: 8:30am - 5:00pm

MIN 5313 20 The Foundations for Authentic Leadership Eliason 40

Mondays: Aug 18, Sept 8 & 22, Oct 6 & 20, Nov 3 & 17, Dec 1 Boyd

5:00pm - 10:00pm

MIN 5431 20 Internship III: Mentored Growth and Development Wright 40

Times TBA (By Appointment)

MIN 6113 20 Understanding the Bible Through Its Uniting Themes Nixon 40

Friday, September 26 - Saturday, September 27, 2014

Friday, October 10 - Saturday, October 11, 2014

Friday, November 7 - Saturday, November 8, 2014

Fridays: 4:00pm - 10:00pm

Saturdays: 8:30am - 5:30pm

MIN 6213 20 Christian Spiritual Formation III Rowland 40

Friday, September 19 - Sunday, September 21, 2014

Friday - Saturday: 9:00am - 7:00pm

Sunday: 8:30am - 5:00pm

MIN 6313 20 Ministry to Children & Families Finsaas 40

Friday, September 5 - Saturday, September 6, 2014

Friday, October 17 - Saturday, October 18, 2014

Friday, November 14 - Saturday, November 15, 2014

Fridays: 4:00pm - 10:00pm

Saturdays: 8:30am - 5:30pm

SPD 7253 20 Perceiving a Holy Invitation Ayars 20

Wednesday, October 29 - Sunday, November 2, 2014 Harben

10/29 1:00pm - 9:00pm at Richmont Atlanta Campus Rowland

10/30 9:00am - 9:00pm at Richmont Atlanta Campus
10/31 8:00am - 12:30pm at Richmont Atlanta Campus;    4:00pm - 

9:00pm at Monastery of the Holy Spirit

11/1 8:00am - 9:00pm at Monastery of the Holy Spirit

11/2 8:00am - 12:30pm at Monastery of the Holy Spirit
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